
East Coweta High School 
2017 Golf Schedule 

      

      
Date Day Opponent Site Time Team 

      

3/7/2017 Tuesday Lagrange Home 4:00 Varsity B/G 

3/13/2017 Monday Boys Tournamnet Highlands Club 
12:00 
PM Varsity Boys 

3/16/2017 Thursday Upson Lee Home 4:00 PM Varsity Boys 

3/20/2017 Monday Girls Tournament Highlands Club 
12:00 
PM Varsity Girls 

3/21/2017 Tuesday Landmark Christian Canongate 3:00 PM Varsity B/G 

3/22/2017 Wednesday Fayette County Whitewater CC 4:00 PM Varsity B/G 

3/23/2017 Thursday Starrs Mill Braelin CC 4:00 PM Varsity B/G 

3/27/2017 Monday Fayette County Home 4:00 PM Varsity B/G 

3/28/2017 Tuesday Northgate Home 4:00 PM Varsity B/G 

3/29/2017 Wednesday Newnan/Northgate Newnan CC 1:00 PM Varsity B/G 

3/30/2017 Thursday Lagrange Highlands Club 4:00 PM Varsity B/G 

4/11/2017 Tuesday Landmark Christian Home 4:00 PM Varsity B/G 

4/12/2017 Wednesday Newnan Home 4:00 PM Varsity B/G 

4/18/2017 Tuesday Starrs Mill Home 4:00 PM Varsity B/G 

4/19/2017 Wednesday Northgate Canongate 4:00 PM Varsity B/G 

4/25/2017 Tuesday Newnan Newnan CC 4:00 PM Varsity B/G 

      

  

 

 
 

   

      

      



      

      

      

      

       


